APPROVED CALENDAR FOR 2010-2011

FALL SEMESTER 2010

August
September
September
October
October
November
December
December
December
December
December
December

23

6
10-11
15-17
21-23
24-28

7-8
9-15
16-17
18

Classes Begin (Monday)

Labor Day — University Holiday

Parents Weekend

Fall Break (Friday through Sunday)

Homecoming

Thanksgiving Holidays (Wednesday through Sunday)

Dead Week Begins (Sunday, four days before finals)

Last Day of Classes (Monday)

Study Days (Tuesday and Wednesday)

Final Examinations (Thursday through Wednesday, including Saturday)
Administrative Check for Graduation

Commencement (Saturday) 71 class days

SPRING SEMESTER 2011

January
January
March
April
April
April
April
May
May
May
May

10

17
5-13
14
22-25
29

30
2-3
4-10
11-12
13-14

Approved 05.05.09

Classes Begin (Monday)

Martin Luther King, Jr., Day — University Holiday

Spring Break

Diadeloso (Thursday)

Easter Holidays (Friday through Monday)

Last Day of Classes (Friday)

Dead Week Begins (Saturday)

Study Days (Monday and Tuesday)

Final Examinations (Wednesday through Tuesday, including Saturday)
Administrative Check for Graduation

Commencement (Friday and Saturday) 71 class days



