APPROVED CALENDAR FOR 2010-2011

FALL SEMESTER 2010

August	23	Classes Begin (Monday)		
September	6	Labor Day – University Holiday		
September	10-11	Parents Weekend		
October	15-17	Fall Break (Friday through Sunday)		
October	21-23	Homecoming		
November	24-28	Thanksgiving Holidays (Wednesday through Sunday)		
December	5	Dead Week Begins (Sunday, four days before fina	ls)	
December	6	Last Day of Classes (Monday)		
December	7-8	Study Days (Tuesday and Wednesday)		
December	9-15	Final Examinations (Thursday through Wednesday, including Saturday)		
December	16-17	Administrative Check for Graduation		
December	18	Commencement (Saturday)	71 class days	

SPRING SEMESTER 2011

January	10	Classes Begin (Monday)		
January	17	Martin Luther King, Jr., Day – University Holiday		
March	5-13	Spring Break		
April	14	Diadeloso (Thursday)		
April	22-25	Easter Holidays (Friday through Monday)		
April	29	Last Day of Classes (Friday)		
April	30	Dead Week Begins (Saturday)		
May	2-3	Study Days (Monday and Tuesday)		
May	4-10	Final Examinations (Wednesday through Tuesday, including Saturday)		
May	11-12	Administrative Check for Graduation		
May	13-14	Commencement (Friday and Saturday)	71 class days	

Approved 05.05.09